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
home selling plants  to 

benefit the Florence Area 
Humane Society!

Big Sale! 2 weekends! 
Fri./Sat. 7/3-7/4 

& 7/10-7/11, 8am-3pm, 
5360 Loveland Court, 
lots of small kitchen 
appliances, medical 

handicap products, artifi-
cial flowers w/vases, big 
smoker, women’s sweat-
ers, purses, animal cag-

es. See pictures on 
Craig’s List.

Huge Sale
Fri 7/10-Sun 7/12

9am-5pm
85340 Glenada Rd.

4 Families, 50 yrs. of
collecting. Fishing, camp-
ing, tools, knick-knacks, 

furniture, household 
goods, you name it it’s 

gonna be there.

MARINER’S VILLAGE 
ANNUAL 

NEIGHBORHOOD 
2-DAY YARD SALE. 

Fri./Sat. 7/10-7/11, gate 
opens 8am-2pm, tools, 
antiques, household, 
pram, books, plants, 

furniture, yard art, chain 
link fencing.

Sat. 7/11 Only, 
9:30am-4pm, 

04864 Rhododendron Lp, 
Whole house moving 

sale, bedroom furniture, 
oak dining table w/chairs, 
couch, sofa & loveseat, 4-
coffee tables, W/D, 2-TVs  

36” & 24”, oak 
entertainment ctr, 

2-rocker recliners, card 
table w/4 chairs, table 

lamps, kitchen 
appliances, pots/pans. 
All in good condition. 

Cash Only.

290 ✦ ANTIQUES

ESTATE JEWELRY!!!
Will buy, sell and consign 
quality estate/airloom jew-
elry. Gold, silver, plati-
num, precious & semi-
precious stones. Call 541-
997-8104 Florence Anti-
ques.

330 ✦ SPORTING
GOODS

Bob’s Fishin’ Barn now 
relocated from British Co-
lumbia to Florence Ore-
gon. We buy and sell new 
and used. 541-305-
5939/541-305-5938 for 
appointment.

True Value Hardware
Buy, sell, trade guns
541-997-8024
1750 Highway 126, 
Dunes Village Shopping 
Center

375 ✦ PET
SERVICES

Carol’s Pet Sitting
Watching your 

friendly, social dog 
at my  home. 
Operating in 

Florence 6/27-9/7. 
Excellent references, 

20 years in 
business.  

541-297-6039.
Find us on 
Facebook.

380 ✦ ANIMALS

Boxer- White male, ap-
proximately 7 yrs. old, 
good with kids. Free. Call 
Jessica 307-851-9529.

400 ✦ MISC.
FOR SALE

All Ads are in Area 
Code “541” unless 
otherwise noted in 

the ad.

Cabinet-makers work-
bench $150, walnut 
slabs/Myrtlewood, lad-
ders, truck tool box $30, 
collapsible utility trailer 
$100. Mapleton 541-268-
2721.

Queen size bed $75; twin 
bed $25; sectional $100; 
W/D $300; kitchen tables 
w/bench $100. OBO 541-
991-6254.

Chipper/Shredder FOR 
SALE:  from Craftsman. 
Powered by 305ccBriggs 
& Stratton OHV engine, 
delivering 14.5HP torque 
for heavy-duty perform-
ance. Makes cleaning de-
bris quick and easy. Like 
new – operated only 3 to 
5 times by elderly man. 
Asking $400. Call 541 
999-1624 to see it.

420 ✦ TO GIVE
AWAY

NEW TO FLORENCE?
Call 541-997-7075 to re-
ceive Free Gifts from Lo-
cal Businesses. Welcome 
to Florence.

430 ✦ STORAGE

101 MINI-STORAGE
3340 Hwy 101 N, Call for 
sizes & prices. 997-8117
101mini-storage.com.

FLORENCE MINI STOR-
AGE. 4099 Hwy. 101 N, 
541-997-8557. Call for 
sizes & prices. 
Senior/Military discounts. 
www.florenceoregonstor-
age.com

440 ✦ APTS. FOR
RENT/LEASE

Nice, Clean, Safe Apts.
Starting at $610, 

Includes: W, S, G, &
W/D in each unit.

541-997-4200

450 ✦ HOUSES FOR
RENT/LEASE

2bdrm, 1ba., clean, big 
yard, N/P, N/S, $750/mo. 
first, last, deposit. Availa-
ble Aug.1. 971-241-2621.

530 ✦ RV SPACE 
RENT/LEASE

$400/mo.- Private space, 
avail., Mapleton.  Includes 
electric, water/sewer, gar-
bage, Satellite TV. Pets 
on approval. 541-999-
0769.

560 ✦ COMM.
FOR RENT/LEASE

$1175/mo-1000 sq/ft Old 
Town, 180 Laurel. 541-
997-7888.

1100 sq.ft.- lease space 
available next to Coastal 
Fitness. High Traffic area. 
541-997-2713.

560 ✦ COMM.
FOR RENT/LEASE

Lease to Own: 1.75 
acres on 101 w/office & 
30x50 shop., +45 mini-
storage units, avg. 
$1200/mo., 3yr. lease; all 
payments go to purchase. 
$1800/mo. lease, 
$395,000 purchase. 541-
999-1011. Serious in-
quires only.

690 ✦ M. HOMES
FOR SALE

For sale by owner, 
1bdrm., 1ba. in 55+ mo-
bile home park, lake view, 
priced to sell. 541-997-
5102 or text 541-991-
9704.

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

2004 24’ KOMFORT

Dual Batteries, solar pan-
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